
 
 
Reflective Practicum Recommended Mentor List  
School/College Department Name Email 
Center for the Arts: Theater, Film, and 
Media Arts Theater Douglas Wager dwager@temple.edu 

College of Education 
Psychological, Organizational, and Leadership 
Studies Catherine Schifter catherine.schifter@temple.edu 

College of Education 
Psychological, Organizational, and Leadership 
Studies Shanta Hattikudu shanta.hattikudur@temple.edu 

College of Engineering Assistant dean Shawn Fagan sfagan@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts English Shannon Walters shannon.walters@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts English Whitley Cooke wcooke@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts Intellectual Heritage Marcia Bailey marcia.bailey@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts Philosophy Miriam Solomon msolomon@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts Political Science Alistair Howard alistair@temple.edu 
College of Liberal Arts Sociology Dustin Kidd dkidd@temple.edu  

College of Liberal Arts Spanish 
Patricia Moore-
Martinez pmoore04@temple.edu 

College of Liberal Arts Spanish Paul Toth ptoth@temple.edu 
College of Public Health Occupational Therapy Elizabeth Pfeiffer bpfeiffe@temple.edu 
College of Public Health Rehabilitation Sciences Heather Porter heather.porter@temple.edu 
College of Public Health Social and Behavioral Sciences Annie Frankel anne.frankel@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Bioengineering Ruth Ochia ruth.ochia@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Biology Sheryl Love slove@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Chemistry Ann Valentine ann.valentine@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Chemistry Robert Rarig rarig@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Earth and Environmental Science Jaskiran Kaur jkaur@temple.edu 
College of Science and Technology Mathematics Maria Lorenz angelone@temple.edu  
College of Science and Technology Physics John Noel john.noel@temple.edu 
Fox School of Business Risk, Insurance & Healthcare Management William Aaronson william.aaronson@temple.edu 
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Fox School of Business Statistics Pallavi Chitturi chitturi@temple.edu 
Lew Klein School of Media and 
Communications Journalism George Miller gwmiller3@temple.edu 
Lew Klein School of Media and 
Communications Journalism Karen M. Turner kturner@temple.edu 
Theater, Film and Media Arts Theater David Ingram david.ingram@temple.edu 
Tyler School of Art and Architecture Crafts Chad Curtis chad.curtis@temple.edu 
Tyler School of Art and Architecture Foundations Gerard Brown gbrown@temple.edu 
Tyler School of Art and Architecture Graphic and Interactive Design Abby Ryan Guido abby@temple.edu 
Tyler School of Art and Architecture Photography Rebecca Michaels rebecca.michaels@temple.edu 
 


